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THE FARMERS ARMS

EAT « DRINK * ENJOY

Madri
Coors

Corona

Peroni
Budweiser
Becks Blue 0%

Strongbow
Thatchers Gold

Thatchers Zero 0%
Rekorderlig Mixed Fruits

Rekorderlig Strawberry + Lime

Magners

Worthingtons
Guinness
Guest Ale

Pererin Pale Ale
Guinness Zero 0%

Lager
Draught Lager:
Pint
£5.30
£4.70
Bottles:
Any 2 For £6 (Excluding Becks Blue 0%)
Cider
Draught Cider:
Pint
£4.60
£4.60
Bottles:
Ales and Stouts
Draught Ale and Stout:
Pint
£4.60
£5.50
£4.60

The Farmers Arms, Llanybri, Carmarthen SA33 5HQ

01267 (241293)

Bottles:

@farmersarmsllanybri

Half
£2.80
£2.70

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£2.80

Half
£2.70
£2.70

£3.00
£4.80
£4.80
£4.20

Half
£2.70
£2.90
£2.70

£4.20
£3.20
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Cocktails

Cocktails
Any 2 For £12 (Monday - Thursday)

Espresso Martini Espresso | Coffee Liquer | Vodka | Caramel Syrup

Aperol Spritz Aperol | Prosecco | Soda Water

Sex On The Beach Vodka | Archers | Orange Juice | Lemonade | Grenadine
Cranberry Margarita Tequila | Triple Sec | Lime Juice | Cranberry | Cinammon

Mocktails
Cranberry Spritz Cranberry | Rosemary | Soda Water
Llansteffan Sunrise Orange | Grenadine | Lemonade
Spicy Margarita Orange Juice | Lime Juice | Grenadine | Chili
Moscow Mule Ginger Beer | Lime Juice | Simple Syrup

Pitchers

Any 2 For £16 (Monday - Thursday)

Long Island Ice Tea Gin | Tequila| Rum | Vodka | Triple Sec | Lemon | Coke
Purple Rain Vodka | Blue Curaco | Grenadine | Lemonade

Sex On The Beach Vodka | Archers | Orange Juice | Lemonade | Grenadine
Pimms Pimms | Cucumber | Strawberries | Mint | Lemonade

Wines

White Wine

Mariquitia Sauvignon Blanc 12.5% | Chilean Wine | Fruity Notes
San Antonio Pinot Grigio 11% | Italian Wine | Fruit and Floral Notes
Bushranger Chardonnay 13% | Austrailian Wine | Tropical Fruity Notes

Red Wine
Mariquitia Merlot 12.5% | Chilean Wine | Cherry and Plum Notes
Bushranger Shiraz 14% | Austrailian Wine | Full Bodied | Black Fruit Notes
La Vaca Gorda Malbec 12.5% | Argentinian Wine | Plum and Blackberry Notes

Rosé
Cougar’s Moon Zinfandel 10% | Californian Wine | Melon | Peach | Apricot Hints

The Farmers Arms, Llanybri, Carmarthen SA33 5HQ
01267 (241293) @farmersarmsllanybri

Bottle
18.99
19.99
19.99

18.99
19.99
19.99

19.99

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

Large Small

6.50
7.00
7.00

6.50
7.00
7.00

7.00

4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50
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Soft Drinks
Draught Soft Drinks:
Pint Half

Pepsi £3.70 £1.90

Pepsi Max £3.00 £1.60

Lemonade £3.00 £1.60

Tonic Water £3.00 £1.60

Orange Juice £3.50 £2.80

Bottles:

Fruitshoot (Blackcurrant or Orange) £1.00
J20 (Apple and Raspberry or Orange and Passion Fruit) £3.00

Elderflower Presse £3.50

Appeltiser £3.50

Tango Mango £1.60

Tango Orange £1.60

Vimto £1.50

Ginger Beer £1.50

Cranberry Juice £2.50

Apple Juice £2.50

Pineapple Juice £2.50

Hot Drinks
Hot Drinks

Single Espresso £2.25
Double Espresso £2.85
Cappuchino £3.30
Breakfast Tea £2.25
Small Large

Latte Macchiato £3.30 £3.50
Caramel Macchiato £4.00 £4.50
Flat White £3.10 £3.60
Mocha £4.10 £4.60
Hot Chocolate £3.50 £4.00

Extras

Syrup £0.50
Cream £0.50
Marshmellows £0.10
Extra Coffee Shot £0.60

The Farmers Arms, Llanybri, Carmarthen SA33 5HQ

01267 (241293) @farmersarmsllanybri



