

Eat. Drink & Enjoy



Lager

Draught L	.ager: Pint	Half
Madri Coors	£5.30 £4.70	£2.80 £2.70
Bottle Any 2 For £6 (Excludin Corona		£3.80
Peroni Budweiser Becks Blue 0%		£3.80 £3.80 £2.80
Cide	er	
Draught C	Cider:	
	Pint	Half
Strongbow Thatchers Gold	£4.60 £4.60	£2.70 £2.70
	21.00	22.70
Bottle	!S:	
Thatchers Zero 0% Rekorderlig Mixed Fruits		£3.00 £4.80
Rekorderlig Strawberry + Lime		£4.80
Magners		£4.20
Ales and S	Stouts	
Draught Ale a	and Stout:	
	Pint	Half
Worthingtons Guinness	£4.60 £5.50	£2.70 £2.90
Guest Ale	£3.30 £4.60	£2.30 £2.70
Bottle		
Pererin Pale Ale Guinness Zero 0%		£4.20 £3.20
		23.20

The Farmers Arms, Llanybri, Carmarthen SA33 5HQ

01267 (241293) @farmersarmsllanybri



Cocktails

Cocktails Any 2 For £12 (Monday - Thursday)

Espresso Martini Espresso Coffee Liquer Vodka Caramel Syrup Aperol Spritz Aperol Prosecco Soda Water	£7.00 £7.00	
Sex On The Beach Vodka Archers Orange Juice Lemonade Grenadine	£7.00	
Cranberry Margarita Tequila Triple Sec Lime Juice Cranberry Cinammon	£7.00	
Mocktails		
Cranberry Spritz Cranberry Rosemary Soda Water	£4.50	
Llansteffan Sunrise Orange Grenadine Lemonade	£4.50	
Spicy Margarita Orange Juice Lime Juice Grenadine Chili	£4.50	
Moscow Mule Ginger Beer Lime Juice Simple Syrup	£4.50	

Pitchers

Any 2 For £16 (Monday - Thursday)

Long Island Ice Tea Gin Tequila Rum Vodka Triple Sec Lemon Coke	£10.00
Purple Rain Vodka Blue Curaco Grenadine Lemonade	£10.00
Sex On The Beach Vodka Archers Orange Juice Lemonade Grenadine	£10.00
Pimms Pimms Cucumber Strawberries Mint Lemonade	£10.00

		H	
White Wine			
	Bottle	Large	Small
Mariquitia Sauvignon Blanc 12.5% Chilean Wine Fruity Notes	18.99	6.50	4.50
San Antonio Pinot Grigio 11% Italian Wine Fruit and Floral Notes	19.99	7.00	4.50
Bushranger Chardonnay 13% Austrailian Wine Tropical Fruity Notes		7.00	4.50
Red Wine			
Mariquitia Merlot 12.5% Chilean Wine Cherry and Plum Notes	18.99	6.50	4.50
Bushranger Shiraz 14% Austrailian Wine Full Bodied Black Fruit Notes	19.99	7.00	4.50
La Vaca Gorda Malbec 12.5% Argentinian Wine Plum and Blackberry Notes		7.00	4.50
Rosé			
Cougar's Moon Zinfandel 10% Californian Wine Melon Peach Apricot Hints	19.99	7.00	4.50

The Farmers Arms, Llanybri, Carmarthen SA33 5HQ

01267 (241293) @farmersarmsllanybri



Soft Drinks

Draught Soft Drinks:

	Draught Soft Drinks.			
Pepsi Pepsi Max Lemonade Tonic Water Orange Juice		Pint £3.70 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.50	Half £1.90 £1.60 £1.60 £1.60 £2.80	
	Bottles:			
Fruitshoot (Blackcurrant or Orange) J20 (Apple and Raspberry or Orange and Passion Fruit)		£1.00 £3.00		
Elderflower Presse			£3.50	
Appeltiser			£3.50 £1.60	
Tango Mango Tango Orange			£1.60 £1.60	
Vimto			£1.50	
Ginger Beer			£1.50	
Cranberry Juice			£2.50	
Apple Juice			£2.50	
Pineapple Juice			£2.50	
	Hot Drinks ———			
Cingle Ferrage	Hot Drinks		62.25	
Single Espresso Double Espresso			£2.25 £2.85	
Cappuchino			£3.30	
Breakfast Tea			£2.25	
		Small	Large	
Latte Macchiato		£3.30	£3.50	
Caramel Macchiato		£4.00	£4.50	
Flat White		£3.10	£3.60	
Mocha		£4.10	£4.60	
Hot Chocolate		£3.50	£4.00	
	Extras			
Syrup			£0.50	
Cream			£0.50	
Marshmellows			£0.10	
Extra Coffee Shot			£0.60	
The Farmers Arms, Llanybri, Carmarthen SA33 5HQ				
	01267 (241293) @farmersarmsllanybri			